NP

7731
12518
10862

6383

5955

7735
19213
12922
12293
20795

8722
12244
12682
16807
11561
12685

8199

8592
10760

8640
18976
12724
10672
15313

5954
10681
10451

5929
14263
12201

7304
10034
12203

6764
14588
10527
12258
15828
15501
14061
10482
14264
11771
12977
15805
14873
13743
11381
14129
15071
10854
10228
15751
15601
13915
16157
15239
16226
13829
12654
15128
14307
12785

9044
17725
18128
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MOSCOSO Camila Renata
SHYPSHA Renata
SANS Martina
GIMENQO lIrina
MUNNE Mariona
COLL Silvia
VITORINO Julia
RODRIGUEZ Alba
MASDEU Abril

DIAZ Mariangel Paola
BACHS Mariona
ESCODA Abril
CARRO Sofia
MOLINA Maria Janny
PAGES Anna
CASANOVAS Aina
CASANOVAS Laia
LARRUBIA Raquel
BLANCAFORT Anna
BUENO Marina
ARTOLA Irati Fushu
ESTIVILL Cristina
CASTELLS Iris

EL MOUHMOUH Oumnia
MUNNE Laia
BARRAU Anna

DE SAN ANTONIO Eunice
GARCIA Mar Africa
SERRET Emma
ROMA Xénia

MACIA Ndria
MIGUELES Maria
ROMA Neus

FONT Laia
MANRESA Jana

DIEZ Lluna

ARCOS Candela
MARTINEZ Gala
CAPARROS Ainoa
GONZALEZ Martina
PALOMO Berta
PUIGMULE Thais
ARNAU Ariadna
SORRIBES Vika

EL MOUHMOUH Iman
YANG Karen
COLOMINAS Ivet
AMAGO Carla
NAVARRO Laia
LLOVET Agnés
NAVACERRADA Estel
MARTINEZ Maria
ABEL Txell
ROCABERT Judit
ARDEVOL Ariadna
GONZALEZ Sonia
ARAQUE Aina
BOSCH Adriana
SITJA Lia

DIPOLLINA Giulia
ARMANGUE Judit
TRALLERO Ona
AGUILERA Marta
VEGA Lucia

NAJAR Paula
GARCIA Diana

S21

\

Unid de Federacions
Esportives de Catalunya

(G?esportcat

REVISIO 4 - GENER. TEMPORADA 2025-2026. v1.

RANQUING SUB 21 FEMEN{

epatFert CLUB RK anterior A RK RK

1JUV-2 \VICTT 2496,2 20,1
2 CAD-1 GANXET 2442,0 36,6
3 CAD-2 VICTT 2404,7 -7,3
4/CAD-2 VICTT 2385,5 0,0
5S21-1 TRAMUN 2382,7 0,0
6 S21-1 VICTT 2381,1 0,0
7 CAD-2 RIPLET 2355,7 0,0
8/CAD-2 GANXET 2332,3 20,8
9/JUV-1 VICTT 2247,9 13,0
10 S21-2 | FALCO 2138,6 74,5
11 Juv-2 | CTTBDN 2199,3 -0,5
12 JUV-1 |S.CUGA 2160,2 37,3
13 CAD-1 S.CUGA 2138,3 44,7
14 INF-2  HOSPIT 2178,6 -14,3
15 CAD-1 AMICS 2123,0 27,0
16 INF-1  FALCO 2134,2 13,0
17 JUV-1 FALCO 2143,8 1,7
18 S21-1 |ELS8 2145,4 0,0
19 JUV-2 | CETTE 2198,7 -59,7
20/S21-2 | CTTBDN 2140,4 -14,5
21 S21-2 |HOSPIT 21249 0,0
22 CAD-2 S.CUGA 2037,4 27,9
23 JUV-1 | CETTE 2071,9 -14,0
24 INF-1 | CASTDF 1997,0 58,7
25 S21-1 |S.CUGA 2002,0 29,0
26/S21-1 AMICS 1943,7 47,7
27 JUV-1 NMATARO 2005,3 -30,7
28/521-1 AMICS 2016,1 -48,9
29 INF-2 | TTCAS 1897,4 50,9
30 JUV-2 | BORGES 1953,0 -14,2
31 S21-1 |FALCO 1998,7 -69,1
32/521-2 AMICS 1958,6 -37,5
33 CAD-1 BORGES 1907,0 -5,9
34 CAD-1 CALEL 1907,3 -11,8
35 INF-2 | GANXET 1861,2 7,8
36 JUV-1 | CALEL 1897,7 -29,7
37 CAD-2 |CALEL 1851,2 3,6
38 ALE-2 HOSPIT 1817,0 6,8
39 INF-1 | FALCO 1833,4 -22,9
40 JUV-1 |MATARO 1864,2 -61,6
41 JUV-2 MATARO 1787,6 9,5
42 ALE-1 | TTCAS 1896,0 -103,2
43 INF-1  RIPLET 1744,2 37,1
44 CAD-1 |CETTE 1721,1 55,8
45 ALE-1 CAMBRI 1747,9 18,2
46 BEN-2 | CNSABA 1657,3 96,4
47 JUV-1 | CALEL 1739,5 -26,2
48 JUV-2 |S.CUGA 1746,4 -48,0
49 CAD-1 |CALEL 1811,3 -149,0
50 INF-1  FALCO 1681,5 -19,6
51 CAD-2 AMICS 1728,6 -90,8
52 CAD-1 CALEL 1666,4 -51,0
53 ALE-2  TRAMUN 1547,2 35,6
54 INF-1 AMICS 1602,0 -44,6
55/521-1 | CETTE 1556,9 0,0
56 JUV-1 | CASTDF 1569,6 -19,8
57 INF-2 | GANXET 1544,3 0,7
58 ALE-2 TRAMUN 1562,8 -43,4
59 BEN-2 VILABL 1575,3 -73,1
60 JUV-2 VILANO 1552,2 -52,9
61 CAD-2 TRAMUN 1470,0 22,7
62 ALE-2 FALCO 1499,0 -10,4
63 JUV-1 CETTE 1539,7 -57,9
64 JUV-1 FALCO 1434,2 -0,8
65 ALE-1 | CTGALI 1505,1 -74,5
66 INF-2 | CAMBRI 1493,1 -69,5

RD PJ PG
2516,3 70,25 3 3
2478,6 60,50 20 18
2397,3 57,28 17 12
2385,5 83,28 0 0
2382,7 118,03 0 0
2381,1 132,29 0 0
2355,7 101,29 0 0
2353,1 57,54 15 13
2260,9 54,93 15 10
2213,1 77,25 9 8
2198,7 54,19 18 11
2197,5 52,46 22 16
2183,0 51,69 25 21
2164,4 61,35 15 12
2150,1 55,48 24 20
2147,2 54,95 19 16
2145,5 56,56 16 11
2145,4 132,29 0 0
2139,0 67,32 20 12
2125,9 76,39 2 1
2124,9 111,64 0 0
2065,3 53,32 29 21
2057,9 63,44 20 13
2055,7 54,15 19 16
2031,0 67,56 9 5
1991,4 68,44 8 5
1974,5 56,00 26 12
1967,2 81,33 9 5
1948,3 69,45 18 14
1938,8 57,86 18 8
1929,6 75,98 5 0
1921,1 86,68 5 1
1901,0 51,02 36 22
1895,4 63,64 21 13
1869,1 58,16 22 16
1868,0 75,66 8 2
1854,8 83,74 2 2
1823,8 56,83 18 14
1810,4 58,04 15 10
1802,6 63,96 14 5
1797,1 70,77 6 4
1792,9 76,59 14 7
1781,2 56,88 24 15
1776,9 60,79 19 12
1766,1 72,63 17 13
1753,7 60,81 21 17
1713,3 74,93 14 7
1698,4 80,16 8 1
1662,3 67,71 18 5
1661,8 53,63 21 9
1637,9 70,07 15 3
1615,3 74,92 7 1
1582,7 53,85 17 11
1557,4 56,29 21 8
1556,9 102,69 0 0
1549,8 63,59 6 0
1545,1 59,79 25 11
1519,4 60,07 19 9
1502,2 66,24 20 15
1499,3 97,10 2 0
1492,6 72,99 19 6
1488,5 58,34 20 12
1481,8 70,87 18 8
1433,4 86,56 9 1
1430,6 66,33 12 5
1423,6 108,22 4 1

PP

W H W N 00O R 0O U Wb waHsoNEFE UL OO OO U N o

[
S~ bbb

10

%]

14

N NP DN ONNOOSRSO OO0

= = B = PR e
W N 0O ®WNUOMONOWO ONN W

P-any

33
55
63
41
16
15
21
60
57
25
58
61
73
55
71
62
55
15
46
27
19
67
52
63
34
45
81
36
46
58
32
26
79
56
63
35
28
58
60
57
48
42
60
60
40
45
39
27
42
68
42
37
68
59
27
50
63
51
55
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NP
15602
12519
14456
14538
16225
17738
19630
17309
15059
14884
18279
15557
11864
18198
18902
14601
14535
19304
14384
18055
19210
14192
18076
18167
17946
18571
20535
18452
20068
16801
19958
20285
20830
17761
20739
20733
14319

8065
17677
15754
14738

6317
11315
20728
18416
19892
14482
17683
18272
17597
20694
20604
16534
19814
15224
21448
18273
20130
20657
17805
18924
21114
21034
17872
20944
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ROCABERT Aina
BENET Elsa
MONNE Anna
NIKOLAEWNA Sofia
PINEDA Clara
PONS Gina

LEBECQ Alexandra
JURADO Laia
HERNANDEZ Martina
GONZALEZ Martina
SIERRA Mar
BALASTEGUI Abril
RODRIGUEZ Mireia
MORA Jllia

MURGA Julieta
MAYNE Ona
MARTINEZ Kira
TARRAGO Elsa
CAYELLAS Carla
VILA Nodoka

RIBA Laura

LOPEZ Leire
SILVESTRE Marta
CHEN Zimeng
ZHOVBA Alicia
CUESTAS Anna
VERICAT Laia
LEDESMA Aina
ADRIAN Lucia
CARRETERO Carla
SORIANO Mia
MURNOZ Alba
ROBBES Jeanne
SANCHEZ Yanira
RADAK Sara
ABOELENIN Jana Saad
SAGRERA Maika
NONO Elisenda
CABALLERO Yaiza
SAENZ Abril
CAPILLAS Laia
TANG Chenxin
LOPEZ Naiara
SANCHEZ Mari Carmen
ZHENG lJie

LOPEZ Aina
NOORDERMEER Chloe
CORDON Maria
CORRALO Abril
PONS Ruth
FRANCES Aitana
MURUGO Sandra
SANCHEZ Carla
FIGUERES Ariadna
SOLE Olivia

BOSCH Vera
LABARTA Joana
BUNDO Marta
CASANOVAS Valentina
SOLER Enara
ALONSO May
SOLER Eira

GIRBAU Alba
OSUNA Aina

SUNE Jdlia

Unid de Federacions
Esportives de Catalunya

(G?esportcat

S21 epatrert CLUB RK anterior A RK RK
67 INF-1  AMICS 1383,5 38,2
68 INF-1  RIPLET 1529,5 -113,4
69 CAD-1 BORGES 1497,1 -87,2
70 ALE-2 | GANXET 1271,9 125,7
71 ALE-2  TRAMUN 1427,2 -30,1
72 CAD-2 LLUISO 1401,3 -16,0
73 ALE-1 | CTTBCN 1445,2 -112,2
74 INF-2 | CNSABA 1417,8 -106,3
75/INF-1  CTGALI 1224,9 53,2
76 JUV-1 | CASTDF 1282,3 -4,5
77 INF-1  BORGES 1268,8 -27,4
78 ALE-2 | CNSABA 1267,3 -34,0
79 INF-1  CTGALI 12354 -16,1
80 BEN-1 'MATARO 1234,7 -62,2
81 BEN-1 JOVCTDF 1162,9 0,0
82 CAD-1 TRAMUN 992,8 118,7
83 ALE-1 |GANXET 1107,3 0,0
84 BEN-2 IGUALA 1062,9 -2,4
85 ALE-2 |FALCO 1121,3 -72,8
86 PRE-0 CETTE 1014,9 16,8
87 INF-1 | IGUALA 1081,1 -61,1
88 INF-1 | MASQUE 992,7 24,2
89 ALE-2 |CNSABA 988,9 73
90 CAD-2 CTTBCN 913,3 50,9
91 INF-1 | CALEL 927,1 -12,1
92 BEN-2 GIRONA 807,7 12,0
93 BEN-2 |CETTE 768,0 19,5
94 INF-1 | CNSABA 758,1 -17,9
95 BEN-2 |CETTE 671,7 67,8
96 INF-2  MOLLET 697,4 -38,2
97 BEN-2 | AMICS 645,7 -45,0
98 BEN-2 GIRONA 592,5 8,1
99 S21-2 |\ TRAMUN 2473,7 0,0

100 S21-2 |S.CUGA 2434,4 0,0
101/S21-1 RIPLET 23234 27,2
102 /S21-2 |GANXET 2158,4 0,0
103 JUV-2 VICTT 1805,8 0,0
104 JUV-2 |VILABL 1171,2 0,0
105 CAD-2 HORTA 983,0 354
106 CAD-1 TRAMUN 955,6 56,7
107 INF-1  FALCO 975,6 0,0
108 S21-2 |FALCO 975,0 -1,6
109 JUV-2 MASQUE 955,5 0,0
110 INF-1 |CTGALI 850,0 99,0
111 CAD-1 OLOT 869,4 75,8
112 ALE-1 |CAMBRI 825,0 113,6
113INF-1  CALEL 860,1 53,6
114 JUV-1 |AMICS 912,8 0,0
115/INF-2  TTCAS 850,0 53,9
116 CAD-1 |ARBUCI 863,3 0,0
117 INF-1  RAPITA 850,0 -13,6
118 INF-1 |SPERPET 818,4 0,0
119 INF-2 |CETTE 811,9 0,0
120 ALE-1 ' TRAMUN 811,1 0,0
121/INF-2 | CTTBCN 867,4 -59,5
122 CAD-1 ' TRAMUN 806,2 -46,1
123 BEN-1 |JOVCTDF 725,0 -45,1
124 BEN-2 |BISPEN 668,2 0,0
125 BEN-2 CTGALI 725,0 -67,5
126 BEN-1 |AMICS 656,9 0,0
127 ALE-1 |PREMIA 700,2 -67,8
128 PRE-0 |AMICS 725,0 -126,1
129 PRE-0 |MOLLSA 725,0 -162,5
130 BEN-2 |ATEN82 599,1 -39,6
131 ALE-1 OLESA 622,1 -110,7

RD PJ PG
1421,7 61,65 20
1416,1 64,53 16
1409,9 70,91 20
1397,6 89,29 14
1397,1 68,04 8
1385,3 86,62 4
1333,0 86,20 4
1311,4 70,02 17
1278,1 65,49 13
1277,8 93,80 5
1241,4 96,56 7
1233,3 60,81 17
1219,4 79,42 10
1172,5 71,08 12
1162,9 122,47 0
1111,6 100,97 18
1107,3 117,99 0
1060,5 65,92 4
1048,5 74,95 13
1031,7 61,03 11
1020,0 84,20 8
1017,0 79,04 13
996,2 76,55 15
964,2 80,36 7
915,0 69,16 8
819,6 73,80 9
787,5 75,36 13
740,2 94,96 9
739,5 81,69 11
659,2 87,94 5
600,6 89,16 10
600,5 81,38 4
2473,7 125,46 0
2434,4 108,00 0
2350,7 115,55 4
2158,4 144,00 0
1805,8 111,80 0
1171,2 134,25 0
1018,4 96,50 2
1012,3 127,54 3
975,6 132,63 0
973,4 149,32 5
955,5 134,71 0
949,0 131,13 2
945,2 101,27 5
938,6 127,35 8
913,7 95,97 4
912,8 142,24 0
903,9 123,05 4
863,3 150,00 0
836,4 144,55 4
818,4 148,00 0
811,9 102,55 0
811,1 120,93 0
807,9 132,18 2
760,1 117,56 3
679,9 136,53 3
668,2 139,06 0
657,5 134,05 3
656,9 145,99 0
632,5 113,39 3
598,9 118,72 4
562,5 108,29 7
559,5 102,65 4
511,4 117,11 8
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